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06/01
13/01
28/01
30/01
31/01

NOME
Kamila Santos
Ruth
Elisa
Lilian
Nadja

PROJETO / SETOR
. WAl I
Regularizacao Fundiaria

Fertilizando Vidas
Regularizagdo Fundiaria
Diretoria Administrativa

Comunicagao

_06/02
§ 08/02

10/02

12/02
28/02

Ana Paula
Cezar Britto
Joseany
Marluce Britto
Susiene

PROJETO / SETOR
Parcerias I e I1
Administragdo
Parcerias I e II
Administragdo

Regularizagdo Fundiaria
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